©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
WMCS.23.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 1/4
The Selectable Wall Pack Medium Contractor Series
Gen 2 offers maximum light output for general purpose area
and security lighting in a classic design. This luminaire features 3

NOTES:
®
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: WMC LS1 G2 FSK
Luminaire Type Lumen Output Generation Voltage Selectable CCT Finish Options
     WMC
Medium Wall Pack
Contractor Series
     LS1  3860/5400/6850/7900 Lumens -
              26W / 41W/ 55W / 67W
     LS2  5550/8260/10700/11500 Lumens -
              39W / 62W / 88W / 100W
     G2      BLANK
120-277V
HVU*
347 - 480V
  FSK
  3000K/4000K
  /5000K
     BLANK**
     Dark Bronze
     BLANK No Option
     PE UNV B3 Low Voltage Button
Photocell for WMC LS1model only
     PC UNV B3 Button Photocell
120V-277V for WMC LS2 model only
     EL UNV-8W AIO
EL-UNV-8W All-in-one for
WMC LS1 model only
     EL UNV-8W AIO-D
EL-UNV-8W All-in-one for
WMC LS2 model only
*High Voltage option is not DLC certified.
**For a custom color, please call to place your order.
OPTIONS
PC UNV B3
LUMEN
PACKAGE
SERIES NUMBER
ADJUSTABLE
WATTAGE
LUMENS
SELECTABLE
CCT
LS1 WMC LS1 G2 FSK
LV1 - 26W 3,860
3000K
4000K
5000K
LV2 - 41W 5,400
LV3 - 55W 6,850
LV4 - 67W 7,900
LS2
WMC LS2 G2 FSK
PE UNV B3
LV1 - 39W 5,550
LV2 - 62W 8,260
LV3 - 88W 10,700
LV4 -100W 11,500
Power and
CCT controller
©2023 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
11325 Cash Rd, Suite #100        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
WMCS.23.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/4
HOUSING
Die-cast aluminum housing and back-housing.
 h
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -40°C to +40°C (-40°F to 104°F)
 h